
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= CERBERUS SFR HOLDINGS V LP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202011020004
94670

11/02/2020
01:55:58

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS JOHNSON
ELIZABETH

33 151 Lot#:324
Book:33
Pg:151
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR III
PHASE I

202011190005
30550

11/19/2020
01:06:09

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS SANDLIN
SETH
ANDREW

9 101 Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:101
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR

202011250005
42340

11/25/2020
12:55:57

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS JACKSON
VERLLA
SHANTYE

18 31 Lot#:4 Book:18
Pg:31
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
CORRECTED
MAP

202011250005
42720

11/25/2020
01:35:50

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS WILSON
DORIAN
ROSHOD

41 114 Lot#:59
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II

202012010005
47690

12/01/2020
11:59:02

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH ERIC M 21 148 Lot#:519
Book:21
Pg:148
Sub:WEATHER
LY ABERDEEN
SECTOR 18

202012170005
78550

12/17/2020
08:31:45

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS HOOTEN
NICHOLAS R

23 135 Lot#:60 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:135
Sub:ASHFORD
HEIGHTS
SECOND
ADDITION
RESURVEY

202012210005
83440

12/21/2020
08:29:06

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS BERGREN
BRENDA

26 98 Lot#:12
Book:26 Pg:98
Sub:DAVENTR
Y SECTOR I
RESURVEY

202003300001
23680

03/30/2020
12:00:54

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS EVANS
JENNIFER E

47 97 Lot#:278
Book:47 Pg:97
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
SECTOR 4
PHASE ONE

202003310001
25500

03/31/2020
10:46:50

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS QUINN
ANTHONY
DALE

31 21 Lot#:64
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT



202008200003
61550

08/20/2020
09:24:54

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantor DEEDS FKH SFR
PROPCO A LP

31 21 Lot#:64
Book:31 Pg:21
Sub:CHESSER
PLANTATION
PHASE 1
SECTOR 1
AMENDED
PLAT

202010270004
87510

10/27/2020
08:55:15

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS LEE JASON O 34 122 Lot#:484
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES

202010270004
87520

10/27/2020
08:57:10

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS PARKS
NICOLA L

29 33 Lot#:1167
Book:29 Pg:33
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE III
SECOND
ADDITION

202010270004
87530

10/27/2020
08:58:58

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS EDMONDSON
JONATHAN

33 105 Lot#:166
Book:33
Pg:105
Sub:HIGH
RIDGE
VILLAGE
PHASE 8
FINAL PLAT

202011130005
19020

11/13/2020
09:40:25

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS HOLLADAY
JEREMY

29 81 Lot#:233
Book:29 Pg:81
Sub:SILVER
CREEK
SECTOR II
PHASE I

202012030005
52260

12/03/2020
10:25:40

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS HAMILTON
STEPHAN A

18 97 Lot#:93
Book:18 Pg:97
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS
PHASE IV

202012110005
67190

12/11/2020
08:10:17

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS HMME
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

27 26 Lot#:112
Book:27 Pg:26
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 2

202012170005
78560

12/17/2020
08:40:46

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS SMITH JAMES
I

35 90 Lot#:25
Book:35 Pg:90
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 5
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT

202012230005
89630

12/23/2020
10:11:39

CERBERUS
SFR
HOLDINGS V
LP

Grantee DEEDS DUSSETT
GABRIELLE A

41 114 Lot#:102
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE II


